
14-Su T2B
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.55
08113 Saffie 39.55 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Champion 00.0037

08066 Cruiser 57.68 0 0 0 05Q 0 0Larson 00.0040

08108 Rumble 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Hammer 00.0038

08069 Sylvie 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Birkner 00.0039

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  41.22
12079 Paige 41.22 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Steffan 00.0033

12002 Gryffi 39.94 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Loh 00.0034

12080 Beauregard 30.02 0 0 0 400NQ 2 0Champion 00.0032

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.65
16095 Cricket 30.65 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Steffan 00.0025

16090 Encanto 31.26 0 0 0 09Q 0 0Steffan 00.0027

16093 Zia 34.85 0 0 0 08Q 0 0Vosburgh 00.0026

16089 Kiri 38.15 0 0 0 07Q 0 0Roseberry 00.0028

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  33
20175 Paris 33.00 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Mullens 00.004

20103 Indy 35.15 0 0 0 09Q 0 0Horne 00.005

20101 Riley 44.58 0 0 0 06Q 0 0Arnold 00.006

20096 Felix 47.67 0 0 0 05Q 0 0Komen 00.008

20100 Leia 42.82 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Pemble 00.007

20006 Bella 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Strauss 00.009

14-Su T2B
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Results not official until reviewed by the judge

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38.34
12116 Bess 38.34 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Hansen 00.0036

12123 Chase 38.59 0 0 0 09Q 0 0Schmidt 00.0035

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  28.84
16131 Eli 28.84 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Hughes 00.0030

16183 Gordon 0.00 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Grunwald 10.0029

16058 Maui 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Knutsen 00.0031

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  26.3
20186 Bacardi 26.30 0 0 01 010Q 0 0Jensen 00.0012

20150 Domino 31.25 0 0 0 08Q 0 0Drinon 00.0014

20144 Tucker 32.21 0 0 0 07Q 0 0Kirby 00.0015

20154 Reno 32.39 0 0 0 07Q 0 0Vogel 00.0013

20018 Diza 0.00 0 0 1 650NQ 3 0Shaffer 10.0024

20022 Dash 0.00 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Ringer 10.0023

20023 Lemon 0.00 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Jacobsen 10.0022

20050 Starkey 40.19 0 0 0 400NQ 2 0Moore 00.0020

20140 Doc 29.91 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Hammer 00.0017

20143 Luka 35.93 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0Pettenski 00.0016

12/14/2025 Page 1 of 2AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.74 by Robin Kletke



20190 Jonas 38.08 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0Amore 00.0011

20192 CeeCee 0.00 0 0 1 450NQ 2 0Nielsen 10.0010

20048 Arrow 0.00 0 0 0 00FEO 0 0Mullens 00.0021

20053 Mizzen 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Kinney 00.0019

20138 Reach 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0Kinney 00.0018

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  0
24161 Zazzle 43.33 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0McKay 00.003

24162 Pie 36.94 0 0 0 400NQ 2 0Wagner 00.002

24167 Irish 35.64 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0Markey 00.001
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